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Legislative District Assistance Progam

COUNCIL DELEGATE LDA WORKSITE EMAIL
ARVISO, Steven R. Heather Yazzie-Kinlacheeny Smith Lake, NM heather.kinlacheeny@navajo-nsn.gov
ASERET, Lomardo Pearl Yellowman Lupton, AZ piyellowman@navajo-nsn.gov
NEZ-BEGAY, Helena VACANT
BEGAY, Norman M. Tammara Austin Tohajiilee tamara.austin@navajo-nsn.gov
CLAW, Shawna Ann JoAnn Dedman Chinle, AZ joanndedman@navajo.nsn.gov
CHARLES-NEWTON, Eugenia Tanya Henderson Shiprock, NM thenderson@navajo-nsn.gov
CROTTY, Amber Kanazbah Kristy Dempsey Sheepsprings, NM kristy.dempsey@navajo-nsn.gov
CURLEY, Crystalyne Bradley Joey, Jr. Chinle, AZ bradley.joey@navajo-nsn.gov
DAMON, Seth Lester Yazzie Breadsprings, NM Ic yazzie@navajo-nsn.gov
DANIELS, JR., Herman M. Elsie Smallcanyon Shonto, AZ easmallcanyon@navajo-nsn.gov
JAMES, Vince R. Philandra Nelson Ganado, AZ pnelson@navajo-nsn.gov
JESUS, Brenda Deidre Rogers Oak Springs, AZ deidre.rogers@navajo-nsn.gov
JOHNSON, Casey Allen VACANT
NEZ, Dr. Andy Amber Benallie Window Rock, AZ amber.benallie@navajo-nsn.gov
NEZ, Rickie Joni Lapahie Newcomb, NM joni.lapahie@navajo-nsn.gov
NOTAH, Nathan Ansley Curley Tohatchi, NM ansley.curley@navajo-nsn.gov
PARRISH, Shaandiin VACANT
SIMONSON, Germaine Nadine Narindrankura Hardrock, AZ n.narindrankura@navajo-nsn.gov
SIMPSON, Danny Taylor Pinto Ojo Encino, NM taylor.pinto@ @navajo-nsn.gov
SLATER, Carl R. Juanelle Begaye Steamboat, AZ ibbegaye@navajo-nsn.gov
TOLTH, George H. Jeanette Vice Ojo Encino, NM jeanette.vice@navajo-nsn.gov
TSO, Otto Talisha Attakai Tuba City, AZ talisha.attakai@navajo-nsn.gov
TSO, Otto Angelita Williams Tuba City, AZ awilliams@navajo-nsn.gov
YANITO, Curtis Eaward Dee TeecNosPos, AZ edward.dee@navajo-nsn.gov
YAZZIE, Cherilyn Marley Shebala Window Rock, AZ marley.shebala@navajo-nsn.gov
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